T-Line

CED [ 2] (&

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

A++

LED (built in)
35-50W
4000K

80

7975lm
8200lm

90

Lens

None

230V 50Hz
Track 3-Circuit
Track

L80B10: 100 000h
159Im/W

3

Black
1493mm

1Imm

61,4mm

1,32kg
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T-Line is our new luminaire for mounting directly into 3-phase
track. By using DIP-switch on the wattage setting, you can adjust
power to optimize your wattage setting. Choose between
35/40/45W. Preset is set at 50W. T-line comes in 3000K or 4000K

with 90°, 120° or double asymmetric

beam.
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